
MunchiesMunchies
Mozzarella Sticks 8.50Mozzarella Sticks 8.50
Chicken Fingers with Fries 11.75Chicken Fingers with Fries 11.75
Popcorn Shrimp with Fries 12.75Popcorn Shrimp with Fries 12.75
Mini Tacos 9.00Mini Tacos 9.00
Pretzel Bites 6.00Pretzel Bites 6.00
Onion Rings 8.50Onion Rings 8.50
Fries Side 3.00  Regular 5.50Fries Side 3.00  Regular 5.50
  Cheddar or Mozzarella 7.00  Cheddar or Mozzarella 7.00
Southwood Fries/Tots 11.50Southwood Fries/Tots 11.50
Cheddar, Jalapeños, Fried Onions, Bacon, 
Topped with a Drizzle of Ranch
Southwood Sampler 15.50Southwood Sampler 15.50
3 Boneless Wings, 3 Mozz Sticks, 3 Onion Rings,  
3 Mini Tacos, 5 Fried Pickles, Fries & choice of 2 sauces

Pierogies 8.50Pierogies 8.50
Sauteed with Fried Onions
Freddy Fries 11.50Freddy Fries 11.50
Wiz, Chicken Tenders, and Cajun Seasoning,
Topped with a Drizzle of Ranch
Loaded Nachos Small 8.00  Large 15.50Loaded Nachos Small 8.00  Large 15.50
Homemade Chips, Monterey Jack, Jalapeños, 
Salsa, Lettuce, Guacamole & Sour Cream. 
Choice of Chicken or Steak 
Fried Garlic Cheese Bites 9.00Fried Garlic Cheese Bites 9.00
Mac & Cheese Smoked Gouda Bites 9.50Mac & Cheese Smoked Gouda Bites 9.50
Fried Pickles 8.00Fried Pickles 8.00
Corn Fritters 7.50Corn Fritters 7.50
with Powdered Sugar

Soups & ChiliSoups & Chili
 Soup of the Day  Soup of the Day (seasonal)(seasonal)  Cup 5.50/Bowl 6.50  Cup 5.50/Bowl 6.50  Chili   Chili (seasonal)(seasonal) Cup 6.00/Bowl 8.00 Cup 6.00/Bowl 8.00

WingsWings
10 Jumbo Wings (Naked or Breaded) 15.0010 Jumbo Wings (Naked or Breaded) 15.00
10 Boneless Wings  12.0010 Boneless Wings  12.00
Mild • Hot • Extra Hot • Honey Hot • Honey BBQ • Honey Sriracha • Garlic Parmesan •  Lemon Pepper
Mango Habanero • Creamy Garlic Parmesan • Zesty Garlic • Southwood Angry Sauce • Sweet Thai Chili 

 Extra sauces $1.00  Extra House Made Blue Cheese $1.00

QuesadillasQuesadillas
Served with Salsa and Sour Cream

Cheese Quesadilla Cheese Quesadilla Flour Tortilla, Mixed Cheddar Cheese 9.00 9.00
Chicken Quesadilla Chicken Quesadilla Flour Tortilla, Grilled Chicken Seasoned To Perfection, Mixed Cheddar Cheese 11.00 11.00
Cheesesteak Quesadilla Cheesesteak Quesadilla Grilled Beef Steak, American Cheese, Peppers & Onions 12.00 12.00
Chicken Fajita Quesadilla Chicken Fajita Quesadilla Flour Tortilla, Grilled Chicken, Mixed Cheddar Cheese, Peppers & Onions 11.50 11.50
Baja Shrimp Quesadilla Baja Shrimp Quesadilla Flour Tortilla, Crispy Popcorn Shrimp, Mixed Cheddar Cheese, Pico & Baja Sauce 12.00 12.00
Buffalo Quesadilla Buffalo Quesadilla Flour Tortilla, Breaded Chicken Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, 
Mixed Cheddar Cheese and Ranch.  Served With Blue Cheese 12.00 12.00

Steak SandwichesSteak Sandwiches
(Chips)

Cheesesteak 12.75Cheesesteak 12.75
Cheesesteak Hoagie 12.75Cheesesteak Hoagie 12.75
Garlic Bread Cheesesteak 13.00Garlic Bread Cheesesteak 13.00
Pizza Steak 12.75Pizza Steak 12.75
 Add Pepperoni for $1.25
Ultimate Cheesesteak 13.50Ultimate Cheesesteak 13.50
Fried Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers

Chicken Cheesesteak 11.75Chicken Cheesesteak 11.75
Garlic Bread Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50Garlic Bread Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50
Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50Buffalo Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50
Bacon & Ranch Chicken Cheesesteak 12.75Bacon & Ranch Chicken Cheesesteak 12.75
Ultimate Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50Ultimate Chicken Cheesesteak 12.50
Fried Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers

Sandwiches Sandwiches 
(Chips)

Reuben 11.00Reuben 11.00
Corned Beef, Swiss, Kraut and Russian Dressing on Rye
Grilled Chicken 9.75Grilled Chicken 9.75
with Lettuce and Tomato    
*Add Provolone  50¢ extra
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich 11.75Hot Roast Beef Sandwich 11.75
with Provolone and Horseradish       
BLT 8.75BLT 8.75
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato & Mayo on Your Choice of Toast
Grilled Cheese & Tomato 6.75Grilled Cheese & Tomato 6.75
Bacon & Swiss Chicken Sandwich 11.50Bacon & Swiss Chicken Sandwich 11.50
Zesty Breaded Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato and Honey Mustard
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 11.50Buffalo Chicken Sandwich 11.50
Zesty Breaded Chicken tossed in Buffalo Sauce, Bleu Cheese Crumbled, Lettuce and Tomato
Southwood Crispy Chicken Sandwich 11.50Southwood Crispy Chicken Sandwich 11.50
Zesty Breaded Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Texas Petal Sauce & Onion Ring
Pork Roll & Cheese 8.75Pork Roll & Cheese 8.75
on a Snowflake Roll

burgersburgers
(Chips)• Gourmet Burgers (1/2 pound)

Jersey Burger 13.50Jersey Burger 13.50
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Horseradish Mayo, 
& Fried Pickles
The Big Bleu 13.50The Big Bleu 13.50
Bacon, Bleu Cheese, Lettuce, & Tomato
Southwood Angry Burger 13.00Southwood Angry Burger 13.00
Cheddar Cheese, Southwood Angry Sauce, 
Jalapeno Peppers

Old Fashioned Cheeseburger 11.00Old Fashioned Cheeseburger 11.00
Mushroom & Swiss Burger 12.50Mushroom & Swiss Burger 12.50
Southwood Special  13.00Southwood Special  13.00
Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion     
Cowboy Burger 13.50Cowboy Burger 13.50
BBQ Sauce, Onion Ring, Bacon, & Cheddar

*Add Fried Onions, Fried Peppers, Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions (35¢ each) or Bacon ($1.50)*  
 *Long Hots 75¢

SaladsSalads
Side          Full

House          5.00 8.00House          5.00 8.00
Caesar 8.00Caesar 8.00
Cheesesteak or Cheesesteak or 
Chicken Cheesesteak Salad 12.50Chicken Cheesesteak Salad 12.50

*Add Grilled Chicken - $3.00 

wrapswraps
(Chips)

Cali Wrap 11.50Cali Wrap 11.50
Breaded Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon & Ranch
Buffalo Chicken Wrap 11.50Buffalo Chicken Wrap 11.50
Breaded Chicken Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, 
Lettuce, Tomato, House Made Blue Cheese
Bacon & Swiss Chicken Wrap 11.50Bacon & Swiss Chicken Wrap 11.50
Breaded Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, and Honey Mustard

pizzapizza
12” Plain Pizza 10.00  12” Plain Pizza 10.00  

Toppings: Pepperoni • Bacon  $1.00 ea      Hot Peppers • Onions • Mushrooms • Green Peppers   50¢ ea

Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap 11.00Chicken Caesar Salad Wrap 11.00
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese,
Caesar Dressing

Southwest Wrap 11.00Southwest Wrap 11.00
Breaded Chicken, Texas Petal Sauce, Cheddar Cheese,
Jalapeno Peppers, Lettuce and Tomato



759 Mantua Pike, West Deptford, NJ 08096759 Mantua Pike, West Deptford, NJ 08096
www.southwoodbar.comwww.southwoodbar.com

served to 12:30 dailyserved to 12:30 daily

BreakfastBreakfast
Egg Sandwich with Cheese on a Kaiser Roll 6.75Egg Sandwich with Cheese on a Kaiser Roll 6.75
  Add Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll, or Scrapple 9.75  Add Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll, or Scrapple 9.75
Breakfast Burrito 10.00Breakfast Burrito 10.00
Egg, Choice of Meat, Hash Browns, and Cheese Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla
Cheesesteak Skillet 13.00Cheesesteak Skillet 13.00
Egg, Steak, Peppers, Onions, and Cheese over Tots
Side of Breakfast Meat 3.50Side of Breakfast Meat 3.50
Bacon, Sausage, Pork Roll, Scrapple
Side of Hash Browns/Tater Tots 3.00Side of Hash Browns/Tater Tots 3.00
Creamed Chipped Beef on Toast 6.75Creamed Chipped Beef on Toast 6.75
Avocado Toast 7.75Avocado Toast 7.75
Avocado, One Egg and Tomato on Deli Rye Toast with Drizzled Balsamic Vinegar

Breakfast Special with DrinkBreakfast Special with Drink
Served with Coffee, Juice, Bloody Mary, Screwdriver, or Mimosa

3 Egg Omelet 11.503 Egg Omelet 11.50
with Cheese, Toast, & Hash Browns
      Add Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers 0.35/each

2 Eggs (any style) 11.502 Eggs (any style) 11.50
Hash Browns, Toast, & Choice of Breakfast Meat

( 1-855.333.MENU
:VilleccoMenu.com

VILLECCO

* Notice Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Seafood or Shellfish 
May Increase Your Risk of Foodbourne Illness


